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GPS Centenary Cross Country Championships
[Y5-12]

48w GPS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
[13 Yrs & Under - Open]

Official Results

Wednesday 30 May 2018
Limestone Park, Ipswich



2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Total By College

Report 1

College

BBC
BGS
TSS
BSHS
NC
ACGS
GT
IGS
TGS

Points

42
38
31
28
26
23
19
15
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Summary By College Report 2
College Event 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
ACGS 13 Years 6 16 22 23 41 42 150 6
14 Years 25 29 33 45 50 51 233 2
15 Years 10 18 28 29 33 40 158 5
16 Years 2 3 8 10 17 26 66 8
Open 11 24 29 46 52 53 215 2
23
BBC 13 Years 4 10 12 13 18 66 10
14 Years 1 4 20 23 28 78 10
15 Years 5 12 13 26 30 36 122 7
16 Years 1 5 6 11 14 16 53 10
Open 12 22 26 31 39 51 181 5
—
BGS 13 Years 3 7 8 14 17 27 76
14 Years 7 21 39 41 42 44 194
15 Years 1 3 19 20 24 42 109 10
16 Years 12 13 21 23 34 36 139 6
Open 2 3 5 8 9 10 37 10
38
BSHS 13 Years 1 11 20 26 31 91 7
14 Years 8 10 12 36 40 115 8
15 Years 6 21 44 45 46 49 211 2
16 Years 7 9 15 20 22 29 102 7
Open 16 20 21 41 44 47 189 4
28
GT 13 Years 15 34 38 47 49 52 235 3
14 Years 14 15 32 37 53 54 205 3
15 Years 11 23 37 38 41 43 193 4
16 Years 24 27 33 40 42 43 209 3
Open 4 23 28 30 36 38 159 6
19
IGS 13 Years 28 35 37 46 50 53 249 1
14 Years 3 17 24 26 34 35 139 6
15 Years 4 15 32 47 50 51 199 3
16 Years 25 45 46 47 49 52 264 2
Open 1 32 35 37 42 49 196 3
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Summary By College Report 2
IGS 15
NC 13 Years 21 36 40 44 45 54 240 2
14 Years 6 11 13 18 30 47 125 7

15 Years 14 22 25 27 35 125 6

16 Years 18 28 32 39 41 44 202 4

Open 6 7 13 34 43 45 148 7

26

TGS 13 Years 5 30 32 33 48 51 199 4
14 Years 16 22 46 48 49 52 233 1

15 Years 17 31 48 52 53 54 255 1

16 Years 38 48 50 51 53 54 294 1

Open 14 33 40 48 50 54 239 1

8

TSS 13 Years 19 24 25 29 39 43 179 5
14 Years 19 27 31 38 43 163 5

15 Years 8 9 16 34 39 113 8

16 Years 19 30 31 35 37 156 5

Open 15 17 18 19 25 27 121 8

31
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
13 Years BBC 10 12 13 18 66 10
BGS 3 7 8 14 17 27 76 8
BSHS 11 20 26 31 91 7
ACGS 6 16 22 23 41 42 150 6
TSS 19 24 25 29 39 43 179 5
TGS 5 30 32 33 48 51 199 4
GT 15 34 38 47 49 52 235 3
NC 21 36 40 44 45 54 240 2
IGS 28 35 37 46 50 53 249 1
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
14 Years BBC 1 2 4 20 23 28 78 10
BSHS 8 9 10 12 36 40 115 8
NC 6 11 13 18 30 47 125 7
IGS 3 17 24 26 34 35 139 6
TSS 5 19 27 31 38 43 163 5
BGS 7 21 39 41 42 44 194 4
GT 14 15 32 37 53 54 205 3
ACGS 25 29 33 45 50 51 233 2
TGS 16 22 46 48 49 52 233 1
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
15Years BGS 1 3 19 20 24 42 109 10
TSS 7 8 9 16 34 39 113 8
BBC 12 13 26 30 36 122 7
NC 14 22 25 27 35 125 6
ACGS 10 18 28 29 33 40 158 5
GT 11 23 37 38 41 43 193 4
IGS 4 15 32 47 50 51 199 3
BSHS 21 44 45 46 49 211 2
TGS 17 31 48 52 53 54 255 1
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
16 Years BBC 5 6 11 14 16 53 10
ACGS 3 8 10 17 26 66 8
BSHS 15 20 22 29 102 7
BGS 12 13 21 23 34 36 139 6
TSS 4 19 30 31 35 37 156 5
NC 18 28 32 39 41 44 202 4
GT 24 27 33 40 42 43 209 3
IGS 25 45 46 47 49 52 264 2
TGS 38 48 50 51 53 54 294 1
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Points By Event Report 3
Event College 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th Total Points
Open BGS 2 3 5 8 9 10 37 10
TSS 15 17 18 19 25 27 121 8
NC 6 7 13 34 43 45 148 7
GT 23 28 30 36 38 159 6
BBC 12 22 26 31 39 51 181 5
BSHS 16 20 21 41 44 47 189 4
IGS 1 32 35 37 42 49 196 3
ACGS 11 24 29 46 52 53 215 2
TGS 14 33 40 48 50 54 239 1

Page 5 of 5



2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

13 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place

16
22
23
41
42
150

Place

10
12
13
18
66
10

Place

14
17
27
76

Place

11
20
26
31
91

Place

Overall
6

16

22

23

48

49

Overall
4

9

10

12

13

18

Overall
3

7

8

14

17

27

Overall
1

2

11

20

26

31

Overall

Time

10:32.6
10:57.9
11:06.9
11:08.6
11:46.4
11:46.5

Time

10:25.6
10:45.3
10:51.9
10:54.2
10:55.4
11:02.5

Time

10:22.8
10:33.1
10:33.9
10:55.6
11:02.2
11:13.6

Time

10:11.2
10:21.7
10:52.7
11:04.9
11:12.5
11:23.3

Time

Bib No
3308
3304
3301
3306
3312
3309

Bib No
0315
0300
0301
0319
0302
0309

Bib No
1300
1303
1301
1302
1305
1306

Bib No
2313
2314
2306
2315
2300
2305

Bib No

Competitor
Archie Ridgway
Mac Kelley
George Bright
Charlie O'Connell
Liam Tan

Joshua Santilli

Competitor
Matthew Deighton
James Alexander
Hugh Moore

Seth Mahony
Freddie Ayres
Thomas Brentnall

Competitor
Alex Thakur
Doug Chapman
Ned Boorer
Ethan Love
Aaron Le Dan
Andrew McLeod

Competitor
Joseph Saunders
Harry Walker
Luke Forbes
Jesse Wilson
Nicholas Barlow
William Fletcher

Competitor
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

15
34
38
47
49
52
235
3

Place
28

35

37

46

50

53
249

1

Place
21

36

40

44

45

54
240

2

Place
5

30

32

33

48

51
199

4

Place
19
24

15
36
41
61
65
70

Overall
28
38
40
59
66
72

Overall
21
39
47
55
57
75

Overall
5

30

33

35

62

67

Overall
19
24

10:56.1
11:30.5
11:37.2
11:56.2
11:59.7
12:04.9

Time

11:15.2
11:35.6
11:36.8
11:54.7
12:01.5
12:07.7

Time

11:06.2
11:36.3
11:43.9
11:50.6
11:52.2
12:10.7

Time

10:30.3
11:21.1
11:25.6
11:29.8
11:57.1
12:02.3

Time
11:03.5
11:09.5

4310
4312
4309
4318
4314
4319

Bib No
5305
5306
5304
5308
5309
5311

Bib No
6305
6301
6303
6300
6302
6306

Bib No
7301
7314
7308
7310
7304
7303

Bib No
8308
8312

John Joyce

Ryan Lincoln
Jamaji Iselin-Leone
Jarlath Whittaker
Harrison Ott

Felix Wilson

Competitor

Kye Van Walsum
Orlando Corrie
Callan Van Walsum
Connor McAdam
Hamid Bah

Lachlan Savage

Competitor
Thomas Sands
Ethan Rigby
Angus Williams
Callum Turner
Ethan McNamara
Roman De Clara

Competitor
Jamie O'Shea
Luke Silver

Sam Gladwin
Byron Farrington
Tom Dwyer
Angus Clews

Competitor
Zachary Miller-Wright
Charlie Coffey
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 25
4 29

5 39

6 43

Sum Places 179

Points 5

25
29
44
53

11:11.3
11:17.2
11:40.3
11:49.3

8313
8310
8317
8314

Hayden Carrigan
Bryce Frohlich
Daniel Maurice

Thomas Mclnerney
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College Report 4
14 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 25 25 15:58.3 3407 William Masson
2 29 29 16:234 3401 Thomas Clifford
3 33 34 16:36.4 3405 James Gordon
4 45 47 16:56.7 3414 Archie Wilson
5 50 64 17:14.1 3413 Jonathan Wearne
6 51 65 17:14.6 3412 Benjamin Waugh
Sum Places 233
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 1 1 13:52.6 0410 Flynn Pumpa
2 2 2 14:05.3 0412 Jackson Medway
3 4 4 14:42.6 0400 Will Chapman
4 20 20 15:50.1 0402 Ben Wenck
5 23 23 15:54.2 0401 Charlie Mills
6 28 28 16:01.6 0406 Zach Beachy-Head
Sum Places 78
Points 10
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 7 7 14:56.8 1401 Finnian Raymond
2 21 21 15:50.6 1400 Hamish Moss
3 39 40 16:48.4 1402 Robert Ekeledo-Smith
4 41 43 16:50.9 1403 Josh Tibbits
5 42 44 16:51.5 1408 Jacob Ong
6 44 46 16:55.8 1406 Scott Evans
Sum Places 194
Points 4
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 8 8 14:57.3 2415 Hunter Randall
2 9 9 15:00.4 2401 Jack Crome
3 10 10 15:03.4 2408 Benjo Lambert
4 12 12 15:19.7 2406 Jack Heard
5 36 37 16:42.5 2400 James Baker
6 40 42 16:50.3 2417 Annan Waller
Sum Places 115
Points 8
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

14
15
32
37
53
54

205

3

Place
3

17

24

26

34

35
139

6

Place
6

11

13

18

30

47
125

7

Place
16

22

46

48

49

52
233

1

Place
5
19

14
15
33
38
74
80

Overall
3

17

24

26

35

36

Overall
6

11

13

18

31

51

Overall
16
22
49
52
55
66

Overall
5
19

15:28.0
15:28.7
16:31.1
16:43.7
17:24.6
17:35.2

Time

14:23.5
15:43.3
15:54.6
15:59.9
16:41.3
16:41.7

Time

14:55.7
15:17.6
15:25.7
15:45.3
16:27.7
17:01.2

Time

15:35.2
15:52.6
16:59.4
17:02.4
17:04.4
17:16.4

Time
14:49.4
15:48.9

4418
4411
4402
4404
4417
4403

Bib No
5409
5401
5411
5407
5405
5410

Bib No
6400
6401
6410
6406
6405
6404

Bib No
7309
7400
7417
7418
7402
7401

Bib No
8401
8412

Mitchell Taylor
Jake McElwaine
Thomas Cockerill
Amalingat Dorante
Luke Staib

Angus Crowe

Competitor

Cooper Bell

Patrick Smith
Braden Gibb

Luka Mirkovic
Harrison Ivers
Elijah Vincent-Tooth

Competitor
Malachi Tuck
Henry Cliff
Patrick Dallimore
Samuel Rogers
Harrison Turner

Harry Blackmore

Competitor
Judd Rei
Paul Draheim
Josh Healy

Tom Russell

Harrison Hepner

Competitor
Brayden Mercer
Jack McAuley
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 27
4 31

5 38

6 43

Sum Places 163

Points 5

27
32
39
45

16:01.1
16:29.6
16:45.2
16:54.3

8400
8403
8402
8409

William Ell
Lachlan Free
Kade Aitchison

Daniel Gollan
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College Report 4
15 Years
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 10 10 13:33.6 3507 Matthew Greenwood
2 18 18 14:14.6 3503 James Bright
3 28 28 14:41.2 3504 Elijah Croxford
4 29 29 14:41.9 3511 Harry McCarthy
5 33 33 14:49.6 3506 Jay Fisher
6 40 40 15:09.5 3502 Geoffrey Box
Sum Places 158
Points 5
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 5 5 13:20.9 0500 Matthew Bennett
2 12 12 13:49.2 0512 Mitchell Yarde
3 13 13 13:52.4 0501 Gus Gannon
4 26 26 14:34.9 0502 Jack Cornish
5 30 30 14:45.1 0503 Will Aspinall
6 36 36 14:56.6 0504 Harry Ayres
Sum Places 122
Points 7
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 1 1 12:39.1 1500 Charlie Sprott
2 3 3 12:57.3 1501 Harry Chapman
3 19 19 14:19.2 1502 Flynn Boorer
4 20 20 14:22.4 1503 Alex Kennedy
5 24 24 14:32.5 1505 James McCoombes
6 42 42 15:10.8 1504 Angus Pearn
Sum Places 109
Points 10
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 6 6 13:21.2 2507 Jacob Gross
2 21 21 14:24.2 2503 Jackson Cranitch
3 44 45 15:16.2 2513 Benjamin Roberts
4 45 46 15:19.2 2502 Charles Connell
5 46 47 15:20.5 2516 Archie Wilson
6 49 52 15:334 2511 Boston McLean
Sum Places 211
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

11
23
37
38
41
43

193

4

Place
4

15

32

47

50

51
199

3

Place
2

14

22

25

27

35
125

6

Place
17

31

48

52

53

54
255

1

Place
7
8

11
23
37
38
41
43

Overall
4

15

32

49

61

62

Overall
2

14

22

25

27

35

Overall
17
31
50
72
73
78

Overall
7
8

13:35.6
14:30.8
14:58.3
15:02.9
15:09.7
15:13.8

Time

13:15.5
14:02.8
14:49.2
15:22.8
15:50.9
15:51.6

Time

12:46.6
13:56.3
14:28.5
14:33.7
14:38.8
14:55.2

Time

14:08.5
14:49.0
15:24.9
16:04.6
16:05.4
16:14.4

Time
13:24.2
13:32.1

4507
4506
4512
4516
4511
4508

Bib No
5500
5502
5509
5515
5503
5512

Bib No
6500
6502
6503
6504
6501
6506

Bib No
7500
7501
7514
7512
7503
7505

Bib No
8501
8502

Griffin Kelly
Rory Jennings
Ned O'Rourke
Terence Siao
Oliver Nash
Joe Maranta

Competitor

Jack Partrige
Joseph Gehrke
Sebastien Carvolth
Tom Liu

Aidan Eassie

Darryl Barton

Competitor
Connor Daniell
Lachlan Hill-Lewis
Michael Jones
Leo De Clara
Declan Cabot
Tyler O'Keefe

Competitor
Nick Coonan
Oscar Cass
Oliver Schubert
Jacob Bunt
Luke Harrison

Harry Maclean

Competitor
Diesel Donnelley
Charlie Blok
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS

o 01~ W

Sum Places
Points

16
34
39
113

16
34
39

13:32.7
14:04.7
14:49.9
15:07.1

8500
8504
8507
8508

Hayden Atkinson
Max Eckersley
Nicholas Bevilacqua
Guy Gibson
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

16 Years
College

ACGS

College
BBC

College
BGS

College
BSHS

College

Position

o O~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o g~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

o gk~ W N P

Sum Places
Points

Position

Place

10
17
26
66

Place

11
14
16
53
10

Place
12

13

21

23

34

36
139

Place

15
20
22
29
102

Place

Overall
2

3

8

10

17

27

Overall
1

5

6

11

14

16

Overall
12
13
22
24
36
39

Overall
7

9

15

21

23

30

Overall

Time

19:29.8
20:21.2
21:42.4
21:46.2
22:20.3
23:02.8

Time

18:50.7
21:19.9
21:22.6
21:50.3
22:03.3
22:13.2

Time

21:54.4
21:59.5
22:54.0
22:56.5
23:23.8
23:29.1

Time

21:41.2
21:46.1
22:07.7
22:53.2
22:54.7
23:07.3

Time

Bib No
3611
3602
3613
3605
3604
3610

Bib No
0600
0612
0606
0601
0602
0611

Bib No
1600
1602
1607
1605
1601
1603

Bib No
2602
2610
2605
2613
2615
2601

Bib No

Competitor

Ky Robinson
Will Bruhn
Cooper Whitting
John Earnshaw
Will Eaglesham
Floyd McKay

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Lachlan Medway
Will Stephen
Jack Scott
William O'Meara

Rupert Wells

Competitor

Ben Chambers
Will Chapman
Tom Appleyard
Oscar Mower
Lachlan Gorringe
Oscar Keir

Competitor
Trent Darbyshire
David Pearce
Ryan Gray

Blair Stedman
Jasper Waters
Joshua Daniell

Competitor
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

24
27
33
40
42
43
209
3

Place
25

45

46

47

49

52
264

2

Place
18

28

32

39

41

44
202

4

Place
38

48

50

51

53

54
294

1

Place
4
19

25
28
34
48
52
54

Overall
26
64
66
67
72
81

Overall
18
29
33
47
51
57

Overall
43
68
75
80
82
98

Overall
4
20

22:59.5
23:02.9
23:17.4
24:06.3
24:09.9
24:16.4

Time

23:00.8
24:53.9
24:56.2
24:59.3
25:07.3
25:41.2

Time

22:25.8
23:06.4
23:16.3
24:00.6
24:08.6
24:21.4

Time

23:46.4
25:00.5
25:11.5
25:39.6
25:43.8
26:42.1

Time
20:56.9
22:50.7

4605
4608
4613
4604
4612
4615

Bib No
5605
5600
5607
5611
5610
5601

Bib No
6602
6615
6600
6608
6609
6603

Bib No
7613
7603
7600
7612
7602
7614

Bib No
8600
8601

Jordan Curd
James Hurst
Joshua O'Kane
Patrick Cockerill
Daniel Migotto
Will Ryan

Competitor

Jay Csurhes

Ryan Trace
Cooper Nichols
Prasiddha Paudyal
Daniel Young

Jai Jorgensen

Competitor
Maurece Jackson
Harrison Rigby
Yideg Nethery
Jacob Krayem
Max Williams
Patrick Cabot

Competitor
Connor Mcleod
Calum Proctor
Alex Smith
Kodi Bailey
Mitchell Dight
Morgan Galvin

Competitor
Oliver Cronin

Lewis Cole
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 30
4 31

5 35

6 37

Sum Places 156

Points 5

31 23:09.1
32 23:10.9
38 23:28.5
41 23:40.9

8606 Ewan MaclLeod
8607 Lachlan Graham
8604 James Nield
8602 Jordan Watson
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College Report 4
Open
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
ACGS 1 11 12 21:02.3 3707 Christian Place
2 24 26 21:55.6 3703 George Freeman
3 29 31 22:22.9 3709 Charles Quayle
4 46 56 23:25.5 3708 Max Powell
5 52 74 24:13.1 3704 Nicholas Hughes
6 53 85 24:36.4 3710 Kyle Warne
Sum Places 215
Points 2
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BBC 1 12 13 21:06.1 0708 Harry Pennington
2 22 24 21:51.6 0716 Rhys Robotham
3 26 28 22:09.2 0700 Harry Briggs
4 31 33 22:27.8 0710 Lochlan Hill
5 39 42 22:45.1 0713 Oliver Mitchell
6 51 71 23:59.6 0701 Ben Fenwicke
Sum Places 181
Points 5
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BGS 1 2 2 19:13.5 1704 Alexander Stitt
2 3 3 19:16.5 1703 Declan Kelly
3 5 5 19:48.9 1701 Elliot Hunt
4 8 8 20:19.4 1707 Adam Taib
5 9 9 20:31.8 1700 Benjamin Ganko
6 10 10 20:35.3 1705 Stirling McAvoy
Sum Places 37
Points 10
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
BSHS 1 16 17 21:22.2 2706 Quinn Howall
2 20 21 21:439 2700 Benjamin Birchall
3 21 22 21:48.5 2713 Sean Ryan
4 41 45 22:57.9 2707 Jackson Hart-Phillips
5 44 50 23:09.3 2703 Oscar Davine
6 47 57 23:32.8 2711 Ali Oslington-Elliott
Sum Places 189
Points 4
College Position Place  Overall Time Bib No Competitor
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

GT 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
IGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
NC 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TGS 1
2

3

4

5

6

Sum Places

Points

College Position
TSS 1
2

4
23
28
30
36
38

159

6

Place
1

32

35

37

42

49
196

3

Place
6

7

13

34

43

45
148

7

Place
14

33

40

48

50

54
239

1

Place
15
17

25
30
32
38
41

Overall
1

34

37

40

46

66

Overall
6

7

14

36

47

51

Overall
15
35
44
61
69
99

Overall
16
18

19:39.1
21:55.1
22:18.1
22:25.9
22:41.3
22:44.9

Time

19:05.8
22:34.5
22:39.9
22:44.5
22:59.9
23:51.9

Time

19:55.7
19:55.8
21:08.6
22:38.8
23:00.9
23:13.3

Time

21:11.5
22:37.8
22:51.2
23:39.7
23:57.8
24:57.9

Time
21:12.8
21:33.1

4721
4709
4728
4715
4729
4726

Bib No
5711
5703
5705
5708
5704
5709

Bib No
6701
6700
6702
6729
6711
6705

Bib No
7700
7609
7702
7601
7711
7705

Bib No
8700
8702

Oliver Seawright
Oscar Gallagher
Xavier Watson
Charlie Parer
Harry Watt
Dominic Walsh

Competitor

Allen Dennis
Calum Livingstone
Ciaran Fox

Peter Birrell
Bradley Koch
William Neumann

Competitor
Stephen Lean
Nelson Birogi

Oliver Diggles
Declan Kenny
Callum Rorison
Flynn Morgan-Smith

Competitor

Fynn Donaldson
Patrick McKay

Max Manassero
Dylan Walz
Matthew McNamara
Lawton Elliott

Competitor
Harry Blok
Harley Nielsen
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Detail By College

Report 4

TSS 3 18
4 19

5 25

6 27

Sum Places 121

Points 8

19 21:36.9
20 21:42.9
27 22:05.5
29 22:13.1

8712 Sean Arthur
8716 Olliver Smith
8703 Yanis Benzenati
8708 Dylan Clough
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

13 Years

Overall
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College
BSHS
BSHS
BGS
BBC
TGS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
BBC
BBC
BSHS
BBC
BBC
BGS
GT
ACGS
BGS
BBC
TSS
BSHS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
TSS
TSS
BSHS
BGS
IGS
TSS
TGS
BSHS
BSHS
TGS
BGS
TGS
GT
BBC
IGS
NC

Finish Time

10:11.2
10:21.7
10:22.8
10:25.6
10:30.3
10:32.6
10:33.1
10:33.9
10:45.3
10:51.9
10:52.7
10:54.2
10:55.4
10:55.6
10:56.1
10:57.9
11:02.2
11:02.5
11:03.5
11:04.9
11:06.2
11:06.9
11:08.6
11:09.5
11:11.3
11:12.5
11:13.6
11:15.2
11:17.2
11:21.1
11:23.3
11:24.1
11:25.6
11:28.5
11:29.8
11:30.5
11:30.9
11:35.6
11:36.3

Bib No

2313
2314
1300
0315
7301
3308
1303
1301
0300
0301
2306
0319
0302
1302
4310
3304
1305
0309
8308
2315
6305
3301
3306
8312
8313
2300
1306
5305
8310
7314
2305
2304
7308
1304
7310
4312
0311
5306
6301

Competitor
Joseph Saunders
Harry Walker
Alex Thakur
Matthew Deighton
Jamie O'Shea
Archie Ridgway
Doug Chapman
Ned Boorer
James Alexander
Hugh Moore
Luke Forbes
Seth Mahony
Freddie Ayres
Ethan Love

John Joyce

Mac Kelley
Aaron Le Dan
Thomas Brentnall
Zachary Miller-Wright
Jesse Wilson
Thomas Sands
George Bright
Charlie O'Connell
Charlie Coffey
Hayden Carrigan
Nicholas Barlow
Andrew McLeod
Kye Van Walsum
Bryce Frohlich
Luke Silver
William Fletcher
Toby Ellis

Sam Gladwin
Ryan Logan
Byron Farrington
Ryan Lincoln
Oscar Warren
Orlando Corrie
Ethan Rigby
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

13 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

IGS
GT
BSHS
BSHS
TSS
BBC
BBC
NC
ACGS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
ACGS
TSS
BGS
NC
BGS
NC
TSS
IGS
ACGS
GT
TGS
BBC
TSS
GT
IGS
TGS
TGS
BBC
GT
ACGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
NC
TSS
TSS
GT
TSS

11:36.8
11:37.2
11:37.7
11:38.5
11:40.3
11:40.7
11:42.3
11:43.9
11:46.4
11:46.5
11:46.6
11:48.1
11:48.8
11:49.3
11:49.6
11:50.6
11:50.7
11:52.2
11:54.2
11:54.7
11:54.8
11:56.2
11:57.1
11:58.4
11:59.3
11:59.7
12:01.5
12:02.3
12:03.7
12:04.7
12:04.9
12:05.8
12:07.7
12:07.8
12:10.5
12:10.7
12:14.8
12:15.9
12:16.4
12:17.7

5304
4309
2312
2309
8317
0303
0310
6303
3312
3309
1311
1310
3313
8314
1309
6300
1307
6302
8315
5308
3311
4318
7304
0316
8300
4314
5309
7303
7313
0317
4319
3303
5311
5310
1313
6306
8316
8309
4301
8302

Callan Van Walsum
Jamaji Iselin-Leone
Will Phillips

Tom Langdon-Macmillan
Daniel Maurice
Oscar Rayner

Sam Holding
Angus Williams
Liam Tan

Joshua Santilli

Will Motley

Brad Mackintosh
Hamish Ward
Thomas Mclnerney
Jack Love

Callum Turner
Alfie Sprott

Ethan McNamara
William Kelly
Connor McAdam
Edward Storen
Jarlath Whittaker
Tom Dwyer
Thomas MacDonnell
Massimo Abela
Harrison Ott

Hamid Bah

Angus Clews

Ben Anderson
Connor McStea
Felix Wilson

Toby Garraway
Lachlan Savage
Sam Savage
George Labrom
Roman De Clara
Joshua Waters
Cristian Cartisano
Mitchell Brown
Guy Burdon
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

13 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TSS
GT
BGS
BGS
IGS
TGS
BBC
BSHS
GT
BBC
GT
NC
BSHS
TGS
TSS
GT
IGS
GT
IGS
BBC
BGS
TGS
TGS
TGS
TSS
TSS
TGS
IGS
GT
BSHS
ACGS
IGS
GT
BBC
TGS
GT
GT
GT
BBC
ACGS

12:18.4
12:19.3
12:19.8
12:19.8
12:19.8
12:21.1
12:22.1
12:23.1
12:25.1
12:27.3
12:28.3
12:28.6
12:28.9
12:30.2
12:31.7
12:32.7
12:33.6
12:33.9
12:34.4
12:34.5
12:35.7
12:35.9
12:37.1
12:37.3
12:38.7
12:38.8
12:40.1
12:41.1
12:41.5
12:42.1
12:45.1
12:46.9
12:48.1
12:48.2
12:50.3
12:51.2
12:51.5
12:51.6
12:52.6
12:53.1

8311
4303
1317
1315
5301
7312
0318
2302
4316
0313
4300
6304
2307
7317
8301
4305
5300
4308
5307
0305
1316
7316
7315
7300
8303
8307
7305
5303
4317
2301
3307
5302
4311
0312
7306
4304
4315
4313
0304
3302

Conna Watson
Thomas Cotter
Jo Gehrmann
Atticus Jackson
Connor Whittet
Scott Radford
Leonardo Lynch
Casper Cole
Thomas Simpson
Sam Bell

Tim Bliss
Lachlan Cox
Xavier Kolb
Beau Campbell
Vincent Wilkie
Finn Cummins
Kaito Nelson
Lachlan Hooper
Matua Brown
Fergus Mills
Jonathan Neep
Oliver Donaldson
James Lindemann
Reghan Bayles
Hayden Wilson
Harry Sullivan
Sam Hoffensetz
Thomas Stevenson
Max Stevens
Matthew Clark
Louis Rhodes
Angus Conn
David Lang

Sam Chenoweth
Harry Newnham
Callum Craig
Seamus Penny
Ewan Little

Jake Howie-Roy

Oscar Brown
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

13 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

BGS
BGS
TSS
TSS
BBC
GT
NC
ACGS
BGS
IGS

ACGS
BBC
IGS
BBC
TGS
TSS
NC
BGS
BBC
TGS
TGS
BSHS
TGS
BGS
IGS
IGS
BSHS
NC
IGS

12:54.1
12:55.2
13:05.2
13:05.9
13:07.6
13:11.8
13:12.4
13:19.7
13:22.1
13:22.1
13:23.1
13:25.8
13:26.5
13:26.9
13:28.2
13:31.8
13:31.9
13:33.4
13:37.6
13:39.2
13:40.7
13:43.8
13:45.2
13:46.7
13:52.9
14:07.5
14:07.8
14:08.4
14:08.7
14:18.5
14:28.4
14:28.6
14:29.2
14:35.5
14:54.1
16:30.4
16:52.9

1318
1312
8306
8304
0314
4307
6307
3305
1314
5312
6308
3300
0308
5313
0307
7319
8305
6316
1308
0306
7311
7307
2310
7318
1319
5315
5316
2311
6312
5317
6309
6311
3310
7411
6310
6313
2303

Ben Weier

Jonathan Minchinton
Will Marshall
Joseph Atkinson
Joseph Gilroy
Connor Hennessy
Jacob Gillam
Edward Newell

Seth Fidler

Harrison Summerville

Kyle Brady

Tyler Bennett
Sean Hudson
James Steff
Kentaro Warita
Oliver Lamble
Sam Sweetland
Davis Jacobs
Oliver Spence
Patrick Gardner
Hugh Russell
Charles Rogers
Jett Lynn

Lachlan Brown
Max McGuire
Isaiah Harbottle
Jack Hocking
Jackson Peachey
Thomas Connellan
Stanley Huen
William Brandt
Jesse Stuart
Oliver Skerl
Campbell Chappel
Clancy Thomas
Ted MacGinley
Maxwell Connell
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

14 Years

Overall
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College
BBC
BBC
IGS
BBC
TSS
NC
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
BSHS
NC
BSHS
NC
GT
GT
TGS
IGS
NC
TSS
BBC
BGS
TGS
BBC
IGS
ACGS
IGS
TSS
BBC
ACGS
BBC
NC
TSS
GT
ACGS
IGS
IGS
BSHS
GT
TSS

Finish Time

13:52.6
14:05.3
14:23.5
14:42.6
14:49.4
14:55.7
14:56.8
14:57.3
15:00.4
15:03.4
15:17.6
15:19.7
15:25.7
15:28.0
15:28.7
15:35.2
15:43.3
15:45.3
15:48.9
15:50.1
15:50.6
15:52.6
15:54.2
15:54.6
15:58.3
15:59.9
16:01.1
16:01.6
16:23.4
16:25.4
16:27.7
16:29.6
16:31.1
16:36.4
16:41.3
16:41.7
16:42.5
16:43.7
16:45.2

Bib No

0410
0412
5409
0400
8401
6400
1401
2415
2401
2408
6401
2406
6410
4418
4411
7309
5401
6406
8412
0402
1400
7400
0401
5411
3407
5407
8400
0406
3401
0403
6405
8403
4402
3405
5405
5410
2400
4404
8402

Competitor

Flynn Pumpa
Jackson Medway
Cooper Bell

Will Chapman
Brayden Mercer
Malachi Tuck
Finnian Raymond
Hunter Randall
Jack Crome
Benjo Lambert
Henry CIliff

Jack Heard
Patrick Dallimore
Mitchell Taylor
Jake McElwaine
Judd Rei

Patrick Smith
Samuel Rogers
Jack McAuley
Ben Wenck
Hamish Moss
Paul Draheim
Charlie Mills
Braden Gibb
William Masson
Luka Mirkovic
William Ell

Zach Beachy-Head
Thomas Clifford
Tom Scott
Harrison Turner
Lachlan Free
Thomas Cockerill
James Gordon
Harrison lvers
Elijah Vincent-Tooth
James Baker
Amalingat Dorante
Kade Aitchison
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

14 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
BBC
BSHS
BGS
BGS
TSS
BGS
ACGS
BGS
TGS
TSS
NC
TGS
BSHS
BBC
TGS
NC
BSHS
TSS
TSS
TSS
TSS
IGS
BBC
ACGS
ACGS
TGS
ACGS
ACGS
ACGS
BSHS
BBC
IGS
TSS
GT
BBC
NC
TSS
TSS
BBC

16:48.4
16:49.9
16:50.3
16:50.9
16:51.5
16:54.3
16:55.8
16:56.7
16:58.6
16:59.4
16:59.5
17:01.2
17:02.4
17:03.2
17:03.6
17:04.4
17:08.5
17:09.6
17:10.6
17:11.4
17:11.9
17:12.3
17:12.7
17:13.3
17:14.1
17:14.6
17:16.4
17:17.7
17:17.8
17:18.8
17:20.4
17:22.3
17:22.4
17:24.2
17:24.6
17:26.2
17:28.3
17:29.4
17:33.2
17:34.8

1402
0414
2417
1403
1408
8409
1406
3414
1405
7417
8410
6404
7418
2405
0415
7402
6417
2411
8411
8406
8416
8404
5400
0408
3413
3412
7401
3400
3411
3409
2413
0416
5402
8405
4417
0405
6402
8414
8408
0411

Robert Ekeledo-Smith
Charlie Phillips
Annan Waller
Josh Tibbits
Jacob Ong
Daniel Gollan
Scott Evans
Archie Wilson
Drew Weightman
Josh Healy

Liam O'Connor

Harry Blackmore

Weston Hammond
Lachlan Marriott
Tom Russell
Samuel Klein
Jack McClelland
Will Mayne

Jock McCormack
Blake Raymond
Mackenzie Davis
Kyle Colburn
Archie McGown
Jonathan Wearne
Benjamin Waugh
Harrison Hepner
Zachary Becker
Cooper Westerhuis
Benoit Menigoz
Rhys Osman
Samuel Stafford
Nicholas Erwin
Saxon Luke

Luke Staib

Joe Newell

Harry Dixon
Charlie Dawson
George Powell
Diesel Herrington
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

14 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

GT
BBC
GT
GT
IGS
BBC
GT
NC
GT
IGS
TGS
BGS
TSS
GT
BSHS
BGS
TSS
NC
BSHS
BSHS
NC
IGS
BGS
GT
GT
TSS
ACGS
BBC
IGS
TGS
GT
BGS
IGS
GT
BBC
TGS
ACGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS

17:35.2
17:36.9
17:38.7
17:42.8
17:51.1
17:53.6
17:55.1
17:56.3
18:02.2
18:02.3
18:02.5
18:04.3
18:09.9
18:10.8
18:12.4
18:19.3
18:20.5
18:21.1
18:21.4
18:22.1
18:22.6
18:22.8
18:23.3
18:28.3
18:28.9
18:30.5
18:31.3
18:33.4
18:34.4
18:36.7
18:40.2
18:40.4
18:42.6
18:45.1
18:46.2
18:46.4
18:49.6
18:53.4
18:58.6
19:00.0

4403
0409
4405
4419
5413
0407
4409
6414
4407
5417
7405
1409
8407
4414
2412
1418
8415
6411
2416
2409
6403
5403
1404
4412
4400
8418
3403
0413
5408
7409
4406
1410
5404
4413
0418
7416
3410
7413
1411
3404

Angus Crowe
Fergus MacDonnell
Harry Dutton
Lachlan Wood
Connor Bonney
Tom Hartley

Harry Lane

Oliver Evangelista
Harry Fitzgerald

Kudakwashe Mutambi

Daniel Da Silva
Oliver Cathcart
Will Smith

Riley Mills

Sean Middleton
Mitchell Wishart
Joe Madden
Luke Sedgman
Robert Schaefer
Callum Lees
Jonty Trethowan
Denzil Perkins
Oscar Shields
Ethan McKean
Joshua Burgess
Jack Ware
Benjamin Duddy
Bernat Roure
Nathan Chung
Chad Carr

Chris Egan
Hugh Mowbray
Jakory Blanco
Josh Migotto
Jack Hogarth
Thomas Sippel
Blake Stieper
James Darlington
Ben Jesser
Darcy Foreman
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

14 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

GT
BSHS
BGS
TGS
NC
TGS
BBC
TGS
BBC
NC
BGS
BGS
BGS
TGS
TGS
NC
NC
GT
BSHS
BGS
NC
BSHS
TSS
TGS
BGS
BGS
TGS
GT
GT

19:04.5
19:05.9
19:06.3
19:08.4
19:09.3
19:14.7
19:19.3
19:21.7
19:26.5
19:30.9
19:31.3
19:54.5
19:57.8
20:01.1
20:04.1
20:09.5
20:10.9
20:15.3
20:16.5
20:20.6
20:26.8
20:29.5
20:36.9
20:55.5
21:06.1
21:44.6
22:17.8
22:59.1
25:08.7

4416
2414
1414
7407
6407
7403
0417
7414
0419
6412
1407
1412
1416
7408
7404
6415
6409
4415
2410
1419
6408
2404
8413
7406
1417
1413
7415
4401
4410

Hugh Scotney
Cael Pike

Patrick Holmes
Angus Maclean
Max Mason

Ben Dight

Luca De Stefani
Dylan Locke
Darcy Graham
Hamish Irvine
Matthew Love
Callan Jorgensen
Thomas Hurwood
Goff Morgan
Lawson Herbert
James Lean
Jack Presland
Frederick Marshall
Ethan Mamahit
Henry Yip

Julian Wishart
Max Gustafen
Hamish Wright
Reuben Brown
Alex Sneddon

Charlie Bassingthwaighte

Angus Maher
Thomas Campbell
Justin Lye
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

15 Years

Overall
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College
BGS
NC
BGS
IGS
BBC
BSHS
TSS
TSS
TSS
ACGS
GT
BBC
BBC
NC
IGS
TSS
TGS
ACGS
BGS
BGS
BSHS
NC
GT
BGS
NC
BBC
NC
ACGS
ACGS
BBC
TGS
IGS
ACGS
TSS
NC
BBC
GT
GT
TSS

Finish Time

12:39.1
12:46.6
12:57.3
13:15.5
13:20.9
13:21.2
13:24.2
13:32.1
13:32.7
13:33.6
13:35.6
13:49.2
13:52.4
13:56.3
14:02.8
14:04.7
14:08.5
14:14.6
14:19.2
14:22.4
14:24.2
14:28.5
14:30.8
14:32.5
14:33.7
14:34.9
14:38.8
14:41.2
14:41.9
14:45.1
14:49.0
14:49.2
14:49.6
14:49.9
14:55.2
14:56.6
14:58.3
15:02.9
15:07.1

Bib No

1500
6500
1501
5500
0500
2507
8501
8502
8500
3507
4507
0512
0501
6502
5502
8504
7500
3503
1502
1503
2503
6503
4506
1505
6504
0502
6501
3504
3511
0503
7501
5509
3506
8507
6506
0504
4512
4516
8508

Competitor

Charlie Sprott
Connor Daniell
Harry Chapman
Jack Partrige
Matthew Bennett
Jacob Gross
Diesel Donnelley
Charlie Blok
Hayden Atkinson
Matthew Greenwood
Griffin Kelly
Mitchell Yarde
Gus Gannon
Lachlan Hill-Lewis
Joseph Gehrke
Max Eckersley
Nick Coonan
James Bright
Flynn Boorer

Alex Kennedy
Jackson Cranitch
Michael Jones
Rory Jennings
James McCoombes
Leo De Clara

Jack Cornish
Declan Cabot
Elijah Croxford
Harry McCarthy
Will Aspinall

Oscar Cass
Sebastien Carvolth
Jay Fisher
Nicholas Bevilacqua
Tyler O'Keefe
Harry Ayres

Ned O'Rourke
Terence Siao

Guy Gibson
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

15 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

ACGS
GT
BGS
GT
GT
BSHS
BSHS
BSHS
ACGS
IGS
TGS
BBC
BSHS
ACGS
ACGS
TSS
BBC
GT
NC
ACGS
TSS
IGS
IGS
BBC
NC
BGS
NC
BSHS
NC
NC
BGS
NC
TGS
TGS
ACGS
IGS
BBC
GT
TGS
IGS

15:09.5
15:09.7
15:10.8
15:13.8
15:15.4
15:16.2
15:19.2
15:20.5
15:22.1
15:22.8
15:24.9
15:28.8
15:33.4
15:35.1
15:35.3
15:37.3
15:38.3
15:39.0
15:39.1
15:45.3
15:48.6
15:50.9
15:51.6
15:51.7
15:52.5
15:53.1
15:53.3
15:57.6
15:58.3
16:03.3
16:03.9
16:04.5
16:04.6
16:05.4
16:06.1
16:09.5
16:09.6
16:10.6
16:14.4
16:19.6

3502
4511
1504
4508
4518
2513
2502
2516
3508
5515
7514
0511
2511
3500
3501
8509
0515
4502
6512
3510
8505
5503
5512
0517
6507
1510
6516
2512
6505
6510
1506
6509
7512
7503
3509
5510
0516
4517
7505
5505

Geoffrey Box
Oliver Nash
Angus Pearn
Joe Maranta
Sam Scott
Benjamin Roberts
Charles Connell
Archie Wilson
Cooper Jenkins
Tom Liu

Oliver Schubert
Ben Ward
Boston McLean
Matao Bonney
John Boreham
Jack Coffey
Angus Deighton
Oscar Beattie
Liam Freeman
Anthony Liu
Ethan Baker
Aidan Eassie
Darryl Barton
Nicholas Munro
Benjamin Brandt
Sebi Powell
Willem Pfitzner

Ben Nielsen

Eamon Gerrad-Stace

Jazz Born
Hugo Gandhi
William Cartwright
Jacob Bunt
Luke Harrison
Joe Kruger
Dylan Eassie
Max Foreman
Charlie Sims
Harry Maclean
Jared Blauw
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

15 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TGS
GT
TSS
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
GT
GT
BGS
BSHS
BSHS
GT
GT
BGS
BGS
GT
IGS
IGS
NC
BSHS
BGS
BBC
IGS
IGS
GT
TGS
BSHS
TSS
TGS
BSHS
BSHS
ACGS
BSHS
NC
BGS
BBC
IGS
IGS
GT
BGS

16:20.6
16:21.6
16:23.3
16:24.3
16:26.5
16:31.5
16:32.5
16:33.8
16:34.5
16:34.8
16:35.7
16:39.2
16:39.4
16:42.1
16:42.5
16:43.1
16:48.4
16:51.6
16:54.9
16:55.7
16:56.6
16:56.7
17:.01.4
17:03.5
17:05.4
17:08.3
17:14.2
17:14.9
17:18.3
17:19.8
17:21.2
17:23.4
17:28.5
17:29.4
17:29.6
17:36.6
17:44.4
17:44.7
17:45.5
17:46.9

7509
4503
8510
1508
2508
2505
4510
4514
1509
2501
2509
4500
4504
1511
1507
4513
5506
5507
6515
2504
1516
0506
5504
5513
4505
7515
2514
8511
7502
2500
2506
3512
2515
6508
1518
0514
5501
5511
4501
1515

Henry Wells
Samuel Butler
Harry Stapleton
Jono Cooke
Joshua Groves
Edin Duke
James Morgan
Will Robinson
Louis Quin
Matthew Brosnan
Benjamin Guse
Jack Adams
James Cameron
Fred Forno
Lawrie Cooke
James Panizza
James Cartwright
William Moffatt
Tehi Nicholson
Darcy Davine
Rory Wilkinson
Tom O'Rorke

Malique Douthat-Sjoberg

Sam Fox

Oscar Erzetich
Joe Wood
Mitchell Searle
Lachlan Goldie
Hugh McDonnell
Fyn Benzie

Malo Gilly-Eydoux
Thomas McNicol
John Waldie
Aiden Woolf
George Rimmington
Carter Stephen
Isaac Bracker
Darryl Barton
Dario Andrijich
Wil Petersen
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

15 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

BGS
TGS
NC
TGS
BGS
TSS
GT
TSS
BBC
NC
TGS
BGS
BGS
GT
BGS
NC
GT
BBC
BSHS
NC
BBC
ACGS
NC
IGS
NC
BBC

17:50.6
17:56.1
17:58.2
17:59.2
18:03.5
18:04.6
18:08.1
18:11.6
18:19.3
18:19.3
18:19.9
18:21.5
18:29.7
18:30.4
18:42.4
18:57.4
19:06.4
19:55.7
19:58.6
20:32.4
20:33.4
20:59.3
21:15.7
21:45.9
22:24.1
23:02.5

1514
7506
6518
7504
1512
8513
4515
8512
0507
6511
7507
1513
1517
4519
1519
6513
4509
0510
2510
6514
0518
3513
6519
5516
6517
0509

Avinesh Ganasan
Matthew Comino
Nicholas Bell
Jack Dann
Alexander Dalgleish
Connor Brown
Ignatius Rotondo
Will Abbott

Vijeet Sharma
Franz Wentzel
Archie Steele
Dermot Fitzgerald
Thomas Fennon
Sebastian Watson
Ben Davies
Callum Dodds
Henry McCluskey
Zack Wicks
Jordan Kingdon
Rodin Martin

Eric Padgham
Milan Parshotam
Rory Dunn

Isaac Hou

Danny Tang

Sam Flynn
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

16 Years

Overall
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College
BBC
ACGS
ACGS
TSS
BBC
BBC
BSHS
ACGS
BSHS
ACGS
BBC
BGS
BGS
BBC
BSHS
BBC
ACGS
NC
BBC
TSS
BSHS
BGS
BSHS
BGS
GT
IGS
ACGS
GT
NC
BSHS
TSS
TSS
NC
GT
BSHS
BGS
BBC
TSS
BGS

Finish Time

18:50.7
19:29.8
20:21.2
20:56.9
21:19.9
21:22.6
21:41.2
21:42.4
21:46.1
21:46.2
21:50.3
21:54.4
21:59.5
22:03.3
22:07.7
22:13.2
22:20.3
22:25.8
22:43.1
22:50.7
22:53.2
22:54.0
22:54.7
22:56.5
22:59.5
23:00.8
23:02.8
23:02.9
23:06.4
23:07.3
23:09.1
23:10.9
23:16.3
23:17.4
23:22.1
23:23.8
23:26.4
23:28.5
23:29.1

Bib No

0600
3611
3602
8600
0612
0606
2602
3613
2610
3605
0601
1600
1602
0602
2605
0611
3604
6602
0607
8601
2613
1607
2615
1605
4605
5605
3610
4608
6615
2601
8606
8607
6600
4613
2614
1601
0603
8604
1603

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Ky Robinson

Will Bruhn

Oliver Cronin
Lachlan Medway
Will Stephen
Trent Darbyshire
Cooper Whitting
David Pearce
John Earnshaw
Jack Scott

Ben Chambers
Will Chapman
William O'Meara
Ryan Gray
Rupert Wells
Will Eaglesham
Maurece Jackson
Flynn Brien
Lewis Cole

Blair Stedman
Tom Appleyard
Jasper Waters
Oscar Mower
Jordan Curd

Jay Csurhes
Floyd McKay
James Hurst
Harrison Rigby
Joshua Daniell
Ewan MacLeod
Lachlan Graham
Yideg Nethery
Joshua O'Kane
Kosei Stephenson
Lachlan Gorringe
Louis Ryan
James Nield
Oscar Keir
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

16 Years

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BGS
TSS
BSHS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
ACGS
NC
GT
ACGS
BSHS
NC
GT
TSS
GT
TSS
BGS
NC
BSHS
GT
ACGS
BBC
TSS
ACGS
IGS
NC
IGS
IGS
TGS
BSHS
NC
GT
IGS
ACGS
GT
TGS
GT
BGS
GT
BGS

23:34.6
23:40.9
23:44.3
23:46.4
23:47.3
23:47.7
23:54.2
24:00.6
24:06.3
24:06.9
24:08.5
24:08.6
24:09.9
24:14.2
24:16.4
24:19.4
24:20.1
24:21.4
24:22.2
24:23.6
24:25.1
24:30.5
24:36.4
24:50.6
24:53.9
24:54.1
24:56.2
24:59.3
25:00.5
25:01.8
25:03.2
25:06.1
25:07.3
25:08.5
25:09.9
25:11.5
25:11.6
25:18.4
25:23.3
25:27.6

1604
8602
2604
7613
3608
2603
3606
6608
4604
3603
2616
6609
4612
8612
4615
8610
1609
6603
2600
4618
3600
0613
8608
3609
5600
6604
5607
5611
7603
2617
6605
4614
5610
3612
4606
7600
4609
1606
4600
1613

Jaedyn Tucker
Jordan Watson
Jack Fitzgerald
Connor Mcleod
Max Kruger

Ethan Farlie
Lauchlan Harvey
Jacob Krayem
Patrick Cockerill
Callum Dixon
Isaac Willmington
Max Williams
Daniel Migotto
Hudson Faulkner
Will Ryan

James Smith
Teddie Mower
Patrick Cabot
Anton Alexeenko
Jerimiah Woodward
Jake Bible

Kurt Tozer

Peter Wolfenden
Oscar McGown
Ryan Trace

Hugo Allen
Cooper Nichols
Prasiddha Paudyal
Calum Proctor
Vincent Yip
Thomas Muellegger
Patrick Petrie-Repar
Daniel Young
Fergus Russell
Jack Gardiner
Alex Smith

Jack Kelly

Isaac Dunglison
Luke Allen

Hugh Weightman
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

16 Years

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

TGS
IGS
TGS
TSS
BGS
TSS
GT
BGS
IGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
BGS
IGS
TSS

25:39.6
25:41.2
25:43.8
25:44.1
25:53.1
25:53.7
25:54.9
25:55.1
26:06.3
26:07.6
26:09.4
26:09.8
26:10.9
26:29.5
26:29.8
26:31.9
26:40.1
26:40.4
26:42.1
26:42.4
26:48.7
26:52.1
26:52.5
26:55.2
27:00.5
27:02.3
27:07.6
27:09.4
27:20.9
27:22.7
27:25.8
27:29.2
27:41.6
27:52.1
27:53.3
27:55.2
28:12.2
28:13.9
28:17.1
28:19.2

7612
5601
7602
8611
1612
8603
4602
1610
5609
5615
5604
1614
1611
5616
8609
6612
5613
6607
7614
1615
6611
5602
0610
2611
2607
6613
0618
0608
1617
7604
4619
3607
1616
0604
2606
5614
4617
1618
5603
4603

Kodi Bailey

Jai Jorgensen
Mitchell Dight
Mackenzie Branch
Matt Allison
Jordan Sergis
Finbar Carroll
Griffith Adams
Shaun McPhall
Louis Baker
Justin Greenland
Kyle Hunter
Oliver Cafferky
Mitchell Harsant
Finn Smith
Callum McArthur
Tyler Brown
Thomas Raymond
Morgan Galvin
Ethan Pickett
Izaac Fiorini
Aidan Cusworth
Bayley Judson
Joe Rangiah
Sean Leung
Kobie Smith
Mitch Salisbury
Max Bennett
Joseph Hurnall
Sam Pegler
Thomas Neill
Timothy Hurn
Tom Rimmington
Lachlan Cooley
Koyo Kinase
Nicholas Meek
Callum Walsh
Callum Wishart
Joseph Massey
Harry Canfell
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

16 Years

120
121
122
123
124
125

BBC
GT
BGS
GT
NC
GT

28:36.3
28:39.3
28:58.7
29:36.3
29:41.7
30:07.2

0609
4601
1619
4607
6610
4610

Dom Vaughey
Charles Betts
James Theile
Jake Hrstich
Connor Chistiakoff
Thomas King Koi
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

Open

Overall
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College
IGS
BGS
BGS
GT
BGS
NC
NC
BGS
BGS
BGS
BGS
ACGS
BBC
NC
TGS
TSS
BSHS
TSS
TSS
TSS
BSHS
BSHS
BGS
BBC
GT
ACGS
TSS
BBC
TSS
GT
ACGS
GT
BBC
IGS
TGS
NC
IGS
GT
TSS

Finish Time

19:05.8
19:13.5
19:16.5
19:39.1
19:48.9
19:55.7
19:55.8
20:19.4
20:31.8
20:35.3
20:52.4
21:02.3
21:06.1
21:08.6
21:115
21:12.8
21:22.2
21:33.1
21:36.9
21:42.9
21:43.9
21:48.5
21:49.2
21:51.6
21:55.1
21:55.6
22:05.5
22:09.2
22:13.1
22:18.1
22:22.9
22:25.9
22:27.8
22:34.5
22:37.8
22:38.8
22:39.9
22:41.3
22:415

Bib No

5711
1704
1703
4721
1701
6701
6700
1707
1700
1705
1702
3707
0708
6702
7700
8700
2706
8702
8712
8716
2700
2713
1708
0716
4709
3703
8703
0700
8708
4728
3709
4715
0710
5703
7609
6729
5705
4729
8707

Competitor
Allen Dennis
Alexander Stitt
Declan Kelly
Oliver Seawright
Elliot Hunt
Stephen Lean
Nelson Birogi
Adam Taib
Benjamin Ganko
Stirling McAvoy

Harrison Martinenko

Christian Place
Harry Pennington
Oliver Diggles
Fynn Donaldson
Harry Blok

Quinn Howall
Harley Nielsen
Sean Arthur
Olliver Smith
Benjamin Birchall
Sean Ryan
James Appleyard
Rhys Robotham
Oscar Gallagher
George Freeman
Yanis Benzenati
Harry Briggs
Dylan Clough
Xavier Watson
Charles Quayle
Charlie Parer
Lochlan Hill
Calum Livingstone
Patrick McKay
Declan Kenny
Ciaran Fox

Harry Watt

Joe Fuhrmann
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

Open

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

IGS
GT
BBC
TSS
TGS
BSHS
IGS
NC
TSS
TSS
BSHS
NC
GT
BGS
TSS
BGS
ACGS
BSHS
NC
BGS
GT
TGS
GT
GT
NC
TSS
IGS
BSHS
GT
TGS
BGS
BBC
BBC
BBC
ACGS
TSS
BBC
GT
GT
BBC

22:44.5
22:44.9
22:45.1
22:49.6
22:51.2
22:57.9
22:59.9
23:00.9
23:.01.4
23:02.4
23:09.3
23:13.3
23:15.6
23:16.1
23:21.8
23:22.4
23:25.5
23:32.8
23:32.9
23:37.4
23:38.6
23:39.7
23:44.6
23:47.7
23:48.6
23:50.1
23:51.9
23:53.1
23:56.9
23:57.8
23:58.2
23:59.6
24:00.4
24:10.4
24:13.1
24:16.1
24:18.6
24:21.8
24:25.5
24:25.8

5708
4726
0713
8706
7702
2707
5704
6711
8701
8710
2703
6705
4717
1727
8709
1720
3708
2711
6719
1706
4708
7601
4720
4722
6707
8713
5709
2701
4723
7711
1709
0701
0705
0702
3704
8715
0706
4719
4712
0722

Peter Birrell
Dominic Walsh
Oliver Mitchell

Jake Heck

Max Manassero
Jackson Hart-Phillips
Bradley Koch
Callum Rorison
Hugo Burdon
Lachlan Christie-Adams
Oscar Davine

Flynn Morgan-Smith
Robert Podesta
George Withers
Hamish Dight

Blair Donaldson
Max Powell

Ali Oslington-Elliott
Riley Blythe

Archie Owen

Oliver Gallagher
Dylan Walz

Logan Rush
Eamonn Sullivan
Thomas Mennes
Lochlan Patterson
William Neumann
Mihai Blaga
Keegan Sullivan
Matthew McNamara
Jackson Nugent
Ben Fenwicke
Caleb Rees
Lachlan Tait
Nicholas Hughes
Connor O'Neill

Jake Somerville
Nicholas Rex

Max Keogh

Sam Kovac
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

Open

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

BSHS
BGS
BSHS
BGS
NC
ACGS
BBC
BBC
BGS
NC
BGS
BBC
GT
BGS

TSS
ACGS
BBC
BGS
IGS
TGS
BSHS
BGS
BGS
TGS
GT

24:25.8
24:26.2
24:27.5
24:29.4
24:30.9
24:36.4
24:38.8
24:39.6
24:40.7
24:42.9
24:46.1
24:47.8
24:48.4
24:53.1
24:54.1
24:55.1
24:55.8
24:56.4
24:57.2
24:57.9
24:58.9
25:00.2
25:01.4
25:02.9
25:03.2
25:04.4
25:10.8
25:14.4
25:15.2
25:16.8
25:19.4
25:26.9
25:34.5
25:38.1
25:40.4
25:43.2
25:44.2
25:50.6
25:51.5
25:53.1

2714
1729
2709
1712
6708
3710
0715
0709
1711
6706
1710
0711
4704
1723
6712
1718
6715
6710
5713
7705
1717
4702
2704
1714
7704
7703
4727
0707
4710
8705
3701
0720
1721
5707
7706
2702
1715
1713
7713
4724

Luke Waldie
Eliott Blue
Declan McMahon
David Weightman
Hayden Cotter
Kyle Warne
James Ward
Lachlan Byrne
Lachie Brady
Dylan Chistiakoff
Archie Pearn
Carter Heading
Thomas Dwyer
Riley Womal
Ethan Irvine
Hamish West
Noah Robertson
Samuel Wiseman
Jordan Carriera
Lawton Elliott
Harry Lusk
George Campbell
Dawie Ebersohn
Cooper Davis
Tom Dearnaley
Harry Jensen
Liam Walsh

Kian Milburn

Will Gillard

Hugo Sharples
Darcy Elks

Max Campbell
Malachy Dykes
Benjamin Piper
Tom Coonan

Riley Borthwick Hunter

Hugh Reiser
Dylan De Silva
Riley Morrison
Max Thompson

Page 19 of 21



2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

Open

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

BGS
BSHS
TGS

IGS
IGS
BBC
GT
BSHS
GT
TGS
GT
NC
ACGS
GT

BSHS
NC
ACGS
ACGS
BBC
BGS
GT
BGS
BGS

25:55.4
25:58.1
25:58.9
26:04.1
26:06.4
26:08.4
26:10.6
26:13.4
26:17.2
26:20.7
26:22.3
26:22.4
26:22.5
26:26.2
26:28.1
26:29.2
26:29.9
26:30.8
26:36.1
26:41.1
26:43.3
26:45.7
26:50.8
26:52.2
26:53.8
27:04.8
27:06.3
27:08.3
27:09.7
27:10.9
27:11.3
27:12.2
27:18.1
27:19.4
27:23.4
27:24.9
27:25.1
27:37.3
27:39.2
27:39.3

1724
2710
7712
6718
0719
6722
4718
6723
4700
5700
6716
0718
5706
6724
7715
6725
1725
4716
4701
5701
5710
0714
4707
2708
4706
7714
4714
6709
3702
4711
6704
2705
6721
3706
3700
0725
1728
4705
1722
1716

Isaac Clewley
Ryan Noronha
Josiah Neal

Elliot Shepherd
Charlie Bell

Jonas Pascoe
Sebastian Poh
William Teen
Zachary Boland
Alexander Dobson
Nicholas Blyth
Sam Munro
Tristan Gelderblom
Bailee Robinson
Dion Shuttleworth
Gus Pfitzner

Luke Weier

Jerome Pham Van Khanh

James Bultterfield
Lachlan McGowan
William Smith
Max Clayton

Nick Fury
Urvaksh Kapure
Lachlan Fitzgerald
James Wyche
Declan Madden
Robert Kingston
Oliver Farquhar
John Keegan
Tyler Trethowan
Adam Gillespie
Sebastian Horder
Angus McCasker
Benjamin Carrick
Fearghus Russell
Thomas Wing
James Fallon
Harvey Nihill
Andrew MacGibbon
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By Event

Report 5

Open

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

BGS
NC
NC
BBC
BGS
GT
BBC
NC
IGS
NC
NC
BSHS
GT
NC
IGS

27:47.7
27:53.6
27:56.6
28:03.8
28:13.2
28:16.9
28:28.2
28:38.4
29:10.5
29:55.8
30:13.2
30:36.3
30:38.7
31:40.6
33:59.7

1719
6713
6727
0723
1726
4725
0721
6714
5715
6728
6726
2712
4703
6703
5714

Will Sheahan
William Clarke
Harry Jennings
Lachlan Trew
Gregor Stewart
Tom Waldie
Max Baldwin
Ryley Robertson
Thomas Malcom
Riley Riordan
Samuel Strevens
Leon Roelfes
Max Crowe
William Harris
Bill Li
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

ACGS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places

Points

14 Years Position
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12
Sum Places
Points

Place

16
22
23
41
42

150

Place
25
29
33
45
50
51

233

Overall

16
22
23
48
49
52
60
71
110
119
127
131
153

Overall
25
29
34
47
64
65
67
68
69

106
116
119

Time

10:32.6
10:57.9
11:06.9
11:08.6
11:46.4
11:46.5
11:48.8
11:54.8
12:05.8
12:45.1
12:53.1
13:19.7
13:25.8
14:29.2

Time

15:58.3
16:23.4
16:36.4
16:56.7
17:14.1
17:14.6
17:17.7
17:17.8
17:18.8
18:31.3
18:49.6
19:00.0

Bib No
3308
3304
3301
3306
3312
3309
3313
3311
3303
3307
3302
3305
3300
3310

Bib No
3407
3401
3405
3414
3413
3412
3400
3411
3409
3403
3410
3404

Competitor
Archie Ridgway
Mac Kelley
George Bright
Charlie O'Connell
Liam Tan
Joshua Santilli
Hamish Ward
Edward Storen
Toby Garraway
Louis Rhodes
Oscar Brown
Edward Newell
Tyler Bennett
Oliver Skerl

Competitor
William Masson
Thomas Clifford
James Gordon
Archie Wilson
Jonathan Wearne
Benjamin Waugh
Zachary Becker
Cooper Westerhuis
Benoit Menigoz
Benjamin Duddy
Blake Stieper

Darcy Foreman
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

ACGS

15 Years Position
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Sum Places

Points

16 Years Position
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13
Sum Places
Points

Place  Overall
10 10
18 18
28 28
29 29
33 33
40 40

48
53
54
59
74
111
141
158
5
Place  Overall
2 2
3 3
8 8
10 10
17 17
26 27
44
46
49
60
63
73
111
66
8

Time

13:33.6
14:14.6
14:41.2
14:41.9
14:49.6
15:09.5
15:22.1
15:35.1
15:35.3
15:45.3
16:06.1
17:23.4
20:59.3

Time

19:29.8
20:21.2
21:42.4
21:46.2
22:20.3
23:02.8
23:47.3
23:54.2
24:06.9
24:25.1
24:50.6
25:08.5
27:29.2

Bib No
3507
3503
3504
3511
3506
3502
3508
3500
3501
3510
3509
3512
3513

Bib No
3611
3602
3613
3605
3604
3610
3608
3606
3603
3600
3609
3612
3607

Competitor

Matthew Greenwood

James Bright
Elijah Croxford
Harry McCarthy
Jay Fisher
Geoffrey Box
Cooper Jenkins
Matao Bonney
John Boreham
Anthony Liu

Joe Kruger
Thomas McNicol
Milan Parshotam

Competitor

Ky Robinson
Will Bruhn
Cooper Whitting
John Earnshaw
Will Eaglesham
Floyd McKay
Max Kruger
Lauchlan Harvey
Callum Dixon
Jake Bible
Oscar McGown
Fergus Russell

Timothy Hurn
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

ACGS
Open Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Sum Places
Points

Place
11
24
29
46
52
53

215

Overall
12
26
31
56
74
85

110
148
153
154

Time

21:02.3
21:55.6
22:22.9
23:25.5
24:13.1
24:36.4
25:19.4
27:09.7
27:19.4
27:23.4

Bib No
3707
3703
3709
3708
3704
3710
3701
3702
3706
3700

Competitor
Christian Place
George Freeman
Charles Quayle
Max Powell
Nicholas Hughes
Kyle Warne
Darcy Elks
Oliver Farquhar
Angus McCasker
Benjamin Carrick
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BBC
13 Years Position
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20
Sum Places
Points

Place

10
12
13
18

66
10

Overall
4

10
12
13
18
37
45
46
63
69
86
89
99
113
118
124
132
134
139

Time

10:25.6
10:45.3
10:51.9
10:54.2
10:55.4
11:02.5
11:30.9
11:40.7
11:42.3
11:58.4
12:04.7
12:22.1
12:27.3
12:34.5
12:48.2
12:52.6
13:07.6
13:26.5
13:28.2
13:39.2

Bib No
0315
0300
0301
0319
0302
0309
0311
0303
0310
0316
0317
0318
0313
0305
0312
0304
0314
0308
0307
0306

Competitor

Matthew Deighton

James Alexander
Hugh Moore
Seth Mahony
Freddie Ayres
Thomas Brentnall
Oscar Warren
Oscar Rayner
Sam Holding

Thomas MacDonnell

Connor McStea
Leonardo Lynch
Sam Bell
Fergus Mills
Sam Chenoweth
Jake Howie-Roy
Joseph Gilroy
Sean Hudson
Kentaro Warita
Patrick Gardner

Page 4 of 33



2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BBC
14 Years Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place

20
23
28

78
10

Overall

4
20
23
28
30
41
54
63
71
75
79
81
85

107

114

126

128

Time

13:52.6
14:05.3
14:42.6
15:50.1
15:54.2
16:01.6
16:25.4
16:49.9
17:03.6
17:13.3
17:22.3
17:26.2
17:34.8
17:36.9
17:53.6
18:33.4
18:46.2
19:19.3
19:26.5

Bib No
0410
0412
0400
0402
0401
0406
0403
0414
0415
0408
0416
0405
0411
0409
0407
0413
0418
0417
0419

Competitor
Flynn Pumpa
Jackson Medway
Will Chapman
Ben Wenck
Charlie Mills

Zach Beachy-Head

Tom Scott
Charlie Phillips
Lachlan Marriott
Archie McGown
Samuel Stafford
Joe Newell
Diesel Herrington

Fergus MacDonnell

Tom Hartley
Bernat Roure
Jack Hogarth
Luca De Stefani

Darcy Graham
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BBC
15 Years Position

© 00 N o O A~ W N PP

e~ o <
g A W N R O

16
Sum Places
Points

16 Years Position
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14
Sum Places
Points

Place

12
13
26
30
36

122

Place
1

5

6

11

14

16

53
10

Overall

12
13
26
30
36
51
56
63
76
101
115
128
137
140
145

Overall
1

5

6
11
14
16
19
37
61
102
106
107
113
120

Time

13:20.9
13:49.2
13:52.4
14:34.9
14:45.1
14:56.6
15:28.8
15:38.3
15:51.7
16:09.6
16:56.7
17:36.6
18:19.3
19:55.7
20:33.4
23:02.5

Time

18:50.7
21:19.9
21:22.6
21:50.3
22:03.3
22:13.2
22:43.1
23:26.4
24:30.5
26:52.5
27:07.6
27:09.4
27:52.1
28:36.3

Bib No
0500
0512
0501
0502
0503
0504
0511
0515
0517
0516
0506
0514
0507
0510
0518
0509

Bib No
0600
0612
0606
0601
0602
0611
0607
0603
0613
0610
0618
0608
0604
0609

Competitor
Matthew Bennett
Mitchell Yarde
Gus Gannon
Jack Cornish
Will Aspinall
Harry Ayres
Ben Ward
Angus Deighton
Nicholas Munro
Max Foreman
Tom O'Rorke
Carter Stephen
Vijeet Sharma
Zack Wicks

Eric Padgham
Sam Flynn

Competitor
Patrick Thygesen
Lachlan Medway
Will Stephen
Jack Scott
William O'Meara
Rupert Wells
Flynn Brien
Louis Ryan

Kurt Tozer
Bayley Judson
Mitch Salisbury
Max Bennett
Lachlan Cooley
Dom Vaughey
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BBC
Open Position

© 00 N o O A~ W N PP

O N S N T o o < e
O © © N O U M W N B O

21
Sum Places
Points

Place
12
22
26
31
39
51

181

Overall
13
24
28
33
42
71
72
73
76
79
86
87
91

107
111
124
131
141
155
163
166

Time

21:06.1
21:51.6
22:09.2
22:27.8
22:45.1
23:59.6
24:00.4
24:10.4
24:18.6
24:25.8
24:38.8
24:39.6
24:47.8
25:14.4
25:26.9
26:06.4
26:22.4
26:45.7
27:24.9
28:03.8
28:28.2

Bib No
0708
0716
0700
0710
0713
0701
0705
0702
0706
0722
0715
0709
0711
0707
0720
0719
0718
0714
0725
0723
0721

Competitor
Harry Pennington
Rhys Robotham
Harry Briggs
Lochlan Hill
Oliver Mitchell
Ben Fenwicke
Caleb Rees
Lachlan Tait
Jake Somerville
Sam Kovac
James Ward
Lachlan Byrne
Carter Heading
Kian Milburn
Max Campbell
Charlie Bell
Sam Munro
Max Clayton
Fearghus Russell
Lachlan Trew
Max Baldwin
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BGS
13 Years Position

© 00 N o O A~ W N PP

e e e L e o o
© ® N O 01 W N R O

20
Sum Places
Points

Place

14
17
27

76

Overall

14
17
27
34
50
51
54
56
74
82
83

100

120

121

128

138

145

Time

10:22.8
10:33.1
10:33.9
10:55.6
11:02.2
11:13.6
11:28.5
11:46.6
11:48.1
11:49.6
11:50.7
12:10.5
12:19.8
12:19.8
12:35.7
12:54.1
12:55.2
13:22.1
13:37.6
13:52.9

Bib No
1300
1303
1301
1302
1305
1306
1304
1311
1310
1309
1307
1313
1317
1315
1316
1318
1312
1314
1308
1319

Competitor
Alex Thakur
Doug Chapman
Ned Boorer
Ethan Love
Aaron Le Dan
Andrew McLeod
Ryan Logan
Will Motley
Brad Mackintosh
Jack Love

Alfie Sprott
George Labrom
Jo Gehrmann
Atticus Jackson
Jonathan Neep

Ben Weier

Jonathan Minchinton

Seth Fidler
Oliver Spence
Max McGuire
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
BGS

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 7 7 14:56.8 1401 Finnian Raymond
2 21 21 15:50.6 1400 Hamish Moss
3 39 40 16:48.4 1402 Robert Ekeledo-Smith
4 41 43 16:50.9 1403 Josh Tibbits
5 42 44 16:51.5 1408 Jacob Ong
6 44 46 16:55.8 1406 Scott Evans
7 48 16:58.6 1405 Drew Weightman
8 91 18:04.3 1409 Oliver Cathcart
9 95 18:19.3 1418 Mitchell Wishart
10 102 18:23.3 1404 Oscar Shields
11 111 18:40.4 1410 Hugh Mowbray
12 118 18:58.6 1411 Ben Jesser
13 122 19:06.3 1414 Patrick Holmes
14 130 19:31.3 1407 Matthew Love
15 131 19:54.5 1412 Callan Jorgensen
16 132 19:57.8 1416 Thomas Hurwood
17 139 20:20.6 1419 Henry Yip
18 144 21:06.1 1417 Alex Sneddon
19 145 21:44.6 1413 Charlie Bassingthwaighte

Sum Places 194
Points 4
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
BGS

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 12:39.1 1500 Charlie Sprott
2 3 3 12:57.3 1501 Harry Chapman
3 19 19 14:19.2 1502 Flynn Boorer
4 20 20 14:22.4 1503 Alex Kennedy
5 24 24 14:32.5 1505 James McCoombes
6 42 42 15:10.8 1504 Angus Pearn
7 65 15:53.1 1510 Sebi Powell
8 70 16:03.9 1506 Hugo Gandhi
9 83 16:24.3 1508 Jono Cooke
10 88 16:34.5 1509 Louis Quin
11 93 16:42.1 1511 Fred Forno
12 94 16:42.5 1507 Lawrie Cooke
13 100 16:56.6 1516 Rory Wilkinson
14 114 17:29.6 1518 George Rimmington
15 119 17:46.9 1515 Wil Petersen
16 120 17:50.6 1514 Avinesh Ganasan
17 124 18:03.5 1512 Alexander Dalgleish
18 131 18:21.5 1513 Dermot Fitzgerald
19 132 18:29.7 1517 Thomas Fennon
20 134 18:42.4 1519 Ben Davies

Sum Places 109
Points 10
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BGS
16 Years Position
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19
Sum Places
Points

Place
12
13
21
23
34
36

139

Overall
12
13
22
24
36
39
40
56
77
79
84
87
91
92
99

108
112
117
122

Time

21:54.4
21:59.5
22:54.0
22:56.5
23:23.8
23:29.1
23:34.6
24:20.1
25:18.4
25:27.6
25:53.1
25:55.1
26:09.8
26:10.9
26:42.4
27:20.9
27:41.6
28:13.9
28:58.7

Bib No
1600
1602
1607
1605
1601
1603
1604
1609
1606
1613
1612
1610
1614
1611
1615
1617
1616
1618
1619

Competitor

Ben Chambers
Will Chapman
Tom Appleyard
Oscar Mower
Lachlan Gorringe
Oscar Keir
Jaedyn Tucker
Teddie Mower
Isaac Dunglison
Hugh Weightman
Matt Allison
Griffith Adams
Kyle Hunter
Oliver Cafferky
Ethan Pickett
Joseph Hurnall
Tom Rimmington
Callum Wishart
James Theile
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
BGS

Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 19:135 1704 Alexander Stitt
2 3 3 19:16.5 1703 Declan Kelly
3 5 5 19:48.9 1701 Elliot Hunt
4 8 8 20:194 1707 Adam Taib
5 9 9 20:31.8 1700 Benjamin Ganko
6 10 10 20:35.3 1705 Stirling McAvoy
7 11 20:52.4 1702 Harrison Martinenko
8 23 21:49.2 1708 James Appleyard
9 53 23:16.1 1727 George Withers
10 55 23:22.4 1720 Blair Donaldson
11 59 23:37.4 1706 Archie Owen
12 70 23:58.2 1709 Jackson Nugent
13 81 24:26.2 1729 Eliott Blue
14 83 24:29.4 1712 David Weightman
15 88 24:40.7 1711 Lachie Brady
16 90 24:46.1 1710 Archie Pearn
17 93 24:53.1 1723 Riley Womal
18 95 24:55.1 1718 Hamish West
19 100 24:58.9 1717 Harry Lusk
20 103 25:02.9 1714 Cooper Davis
21 112 25:34.5 1721 Malachy Dykes
22 116 25:44.2 1715 Hugh Reiser
23 117 25:50.6 1713 Dylan De Silva
24 120 25:55.4 1724 |saac Clewley
25 136 26:29.9 1725 Luke Weier
26 156 27:25.1 1728 Thomas Wing
27 158 27:39.2 1722 Harvey Nihill
28 159 27:39.3 1716 Andrew MacGibbon
29 160 27:47.7 1719 Will Sheahan
30 164 28:13.2 1726 Gregor Stewart

Sum Places 37
Points 10
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
BSHS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 10:11.2 2313 Joseph Saunders
2 2 2 10:21.7 2314 Harry Walker
3 11 11 10:52.7 2306 Luke Forbes
4 20 20 11:04.9 2315 Jesse Wilson
5 26 26 11:12.5 2300 Nicholas Barlow
6 31 31 11:23.3 2305 William Fletcher
7 32 11:24.1 2304 Toby Ellis
8 42 11:37.7 2312 Will Phillips
9 43 11:38.5 2309 Tom Langdon-Macmillan
10 87 12:23.1 2302 Casper Cole
11 92 12:28.9 2307 Xavier Kolb
12 109 12:42.1 2301 Matthew Clark
13 142 13:45.2 2310 Jett Lynn
14 148 14:08.4 2311 Jackson Peachey
15 157 16:52.9 2303 Maxwell Connell
Sum Places 91
Points 7
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 8 8 14:57.3 2415 Hunter Randall
2 9 9 15:00.4 2401 Jack Crome
3 10 10 15:03.4 2408 Benjo Lambert
4 12 12 15:19.7 2406 Jack Heard
5 36 37 16:42.5 2400 James Baker
6 40 42 16:50.3 2417 Annan Waller
7 53 17:03.2 2405 Weston Hammond
8 57 17:09.6 2411 Jack McClelland
9 70 17:20.4 2413 Rhys Osman
10 94 18:12.4 2412 Sean Middleton
11 98 18:21.4 2416 Robert Schaefer
12 99 18:22.1 2409 Callum Lees
13 121 19:05.9 2414 Cael Pike
14 138 20:16.5 2410 Ethan Mamabhit
15 141 20:29.5 2404 Max Gustafen
Sum Places 115
Points 8
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BSHS
15 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

21
44
45
46
49

211

Overall

21
45
46
47
52
67
84
85
89
90
99

106

109

110

112

138

Time

13:21.2
14:24.2
15:16.2
15:19.2
15:20.5
15:33.4
15:57.6
16:26.5
16:31.5
16:34.8
16:35.7
16:55.7
17:14.2
17:19.8
17:21.2
17:28.5
19:58.6

Bib No
2507
2503
2513
2502
2516
2511
2512
2508
2505
2501
2509
2504
2514
2500
2506
2515
2510

Competitor
Jacob Gross
Jackson Cranitch
Benjamin Roberts
Charles Connell
Archie Wilson
Boston McLean
Ben Nielsen
Joshua Groves
Edin Duke
Matthew Brosnan
Benjamin Guse
Darcy Davine
Mitchell Searle
Fyn Benzie

Malo Gilly-Eydoux
John Waldie

Jordan Kingdon
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

BSHS
16 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Open Position
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15
Sum Places
Points

Place

15
20
22
29

102

Place
16
20
21
41
44
47

189

Overall

15
21
23
30
35
42
45
50
58
69

103

104

114

Overall
17
21
22
45
50
57
67
80
82

102
115
121
143
151
171

Time

21:41.2
21:46.1
22:07.7
22:53.2
22:54.7
23:07.3
23:22.1
23:44.3
23:47.7
24:08.5
24:22.2
25:01.8
26:55.2
27:00.5
27:53.3

Time

21:22.2
21:43.9
21:48.5
22:57.9
23:09.3
23:32.8
23:53.1
24:25.8
24:27.5
25:01.4
25:43.2
25:58.1
26:52.2
27:12.2
30:36.3

Bib No
2602
2610
2605
2613
2615
2601
2614
2604
2603
2616
2600
2617
2611
2607
2606

Bib No
2706
2700
2713
2707
2703
2711
2701
2714
2709
2704
2702
2710
2708
2705
2712

Competitor
Trent Darbyshire
David Pearce
Ryan Gray

Blair Stedman
Jasper Waters
Joshua Daniell
Kosei Stephenson
Jack Fitzgerald
Ethan Farlie
Isaac Willmington
Anton Alexeenko
Vincent Yip

Joe Rangiah
Sean Leung

Koyo Kinase

Competitor
Quinn Howall
Benjamin Birchall

Sean Ryan

Jackson Hart-Phillips

Oscar Davine

Ali Oslington-Elliott
Mihai Blaga

Luke Waldie
Declan McMahon
Dawie Ebersohn

Riley Borthwick Hunter

Ryan Noronha
Urvaksh Kapure
Adam Gillespie
Leon Roelfes
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
15
34
38
47
49
52

235

Overall
15
36
41
61
65
70
78
81
88
90
95
97

108
112
115
116
117
125

Time

10:56.1
11:30.5
11:37.2
11:56.2
11:59.7
12:04.9
12:16.4
12:19.3
12:25.1
12:28.3
12:32.7
12:33.9
12:41.5
12:48.1
12:51.2
12:51.5
12:51.6
13:11.8

Bib No
4310
4312
4309
4318
4314
4319
4301
4303
4316
4300
4305
4308
4317
4311
4304
4315
4313
4307

Competitor

John Joyce

Ryan Lincoln
Jamaji Iselin-Leone
Jarlath Whittaker
Harrison Ott

Felix Wilson
Mitchell Brown
Thomas Cotter
Thomas Simpson
Tim Bliss

Finn Cummins
Lachlan Hooper
Max Stevens
David Lang
Callum Craig
Seamus Penny
Ewan Little
Connor Hennessy
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
GT

14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 14 14 15:28.0 4418 Mitchell Taylor
2 15 15 15:28.7 4411 Jake McElwaine
3 32 33 16:31.1 4402 Thomas Cockerill
4 37 38 16:43.7 4404 Amalingat Dorante
5 53 74 17:24.6 4417 Luke Staib
6 54 80 17:35.2 4403 Angus Crowe
7 82 17:38.7 4405 Harry Dutton
8 83 17:42.8 4419 Lachlan Wood
9 86 17:55.1 4409 Harry Lane
10 88 18:02.2 4407 Harry Fitzgerald
11 93 18:10.8 4414 Riley Mills
12 103 18:28.3 4412 Ethan McKean
13 104 18:28.9 4400 Joshua Burgess
14 110 18:40.2 4406 Chris Egan
15 113 18:45.1 4413 Josh Migotto
16 120 19:04.5 4416 Hugh Scotney
17 137 20:15.3 4415 Frederick Marshall
18 147 22:59.1 4401 Thomas Campbell
19 148 25:08.7 4410 Justin Lye

Sum Places 205
Points 3
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
15 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
11
23
37
38
41
43

193

Overall
11
23
37
38
41
43
44
57
77
81
86
87
91
92
95

104
118
126
133
136

Time

13:35.6
14:30.8
14:58.3
15:02.9
15:09.7
15:13.8
15:15.4
15:39.0
16:10.6
16:21.6
16:32.5
16:33.8
16:39.2
16:39.4
16:43.1
17:05.4
17:45.5
18:08.1
18:30.4
19:06.4

Bib No
4507
4506
4512
4516
4511
4508
4518
4502
4517
4503
4510
4514
4500
4504
4513
4505
4501
4515
4519
4509

Competitor
Griffin Kelly
Rory Jennings
Ned O'Rourke
Terence Siao
Oliver Nash

Joe Maranta
Sam Scott
Oscar Beattie
Charlie Sims
Samuel Butler
James Morgan
Will Robinson
Jack Adams
James Cameron
James Panizza
Oscar Erzetich
Dario Andrijich
Ignatius Rotondo
Sebastian Watson
Henry McCluskey
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
16 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
24
27
33
40
42
43

209

Overall
25
28
34
48
52
54
59
71
74
76
78
86

110
116
119
121
123
125

Time

22:59.5
23:02.9
23:17.4
24:06.3
24:09.9
24:16.4
24:23.6
25:06.1
25:09.9
25:11.6
25:23.3
25:54.9
27:25.8
28:12.2
28:19.2
28:39.3
29:36.3
30:07.2

Bib No
4605
4608
4613
4604
4612
4615
4618
4614
4606
4609
4600
4602
4619
4617
4603
4601
4607
4610

Competitor
Jordan Curd
James Hurst
Joshua O'Kane
Patrick Cockerill
Daniel Migotto
Will Ryan

Jerimiah Woodward

Patrick Petrie-Repar

Jack Gardiner
Jack Kelly

Luke Allen
Finbar Carroll
Thomas Neill
Callum Walsh
Harry Canfell
Charles Betts
Jake Hrstich
Thomas King Koi
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

GT
Open Position
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29
Sum Places
Points

Place

23
28
30
36
38

159

Overall
4
25
30
32
38
41
52
60
62
63
68
77
78
92
101
106
108
119
126
128
137
138
142
144
146
149
157
165
172

Time

19:39.1
21:55.1
22:18.1
22:25.9
22:41.3
22:44.9
23:15.6
23:38.6
23:44.6
23:47.7
23:56.9
24:21.8
24:25.5
24:48.4
25:00.2
25:10.8
25:15.2
25:53.1
26:10.6
26:17.2
26:30.8
26:36.1
26:50.8
26:53.8
27:06.3
27:10.9
27:37.3
28:16.9
30:38.7

Bib No
4721
4709
4728
4715
4729
4726
4717
4708
4720
4722
4723
4719
4712
4704
4702
4727
4710
4724
4718
4700
4716
4701
4707
4706
4714
4711
4705
4725
4703

Competitor
Oliver Seawright
Oscar Gallagher
Xavier Watson
Charlie Parer
Harry Watt
Dominic Walsh
Robert Podesta
Oliver Gallagher
Logan Rush
Eamonn Sullivan
Keegan Sullivan
Nicholas Rex
Max Keogh
Thomas Dwyer
George Campbell
Liam Walsh

Will Gillard

Max Thompson
Sebastian Poh
Zachary Boland

Jerome Pham Van Khanh

James Butterfield
Nick Fury

Lachlan Fitzgerald
Declan Madden
John Keegan
James Fallon
Tom Waldie

Max Crowe
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
IGS
13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 28 28 11:15.2 5305 Kye Van Walsum
2 35 38 11:35.6 5306 Orlando Corrie
3 37 40 11:36.8 5304 Callan Van Walsum
4 46 59 11:54.7 5308 Connor McAdam
5 50 66 12:01.5 5309 Hamid Bah
6 53 72 12:07.7 5311 Lachlan Savage
7 73 12:07.8 5310 Sam Savage
8 84 12:19.8 5301 Connor Whittet
9 96 12:33.6 5300 Kaito Nelson
10 98 12:34.4 5307 Matua Brown
11 107 12:41.1 5303 Thomas Stevenson
12 111 12:46.9 5302 Angus Conn
13 128 13:22.1 5312 Harrison Summerville
14 133 13:26.9 5313 James Steff
15 146 14:07.5 5315 Isaiah Harbottle
16 147 14:07.8 5316 Jack Hocking
17 150 14:18.5 5317 Stanley Huen
Sum Places 249
Points 1
14 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 3 3 14:235 5409 Cooper Bell
2 17 17 15:43.3 5401 Patrick Smith
3 24 24 15:54.6 5411 Braden Gibb
4 26 26 15:59.9 5407 Luka Mirkovic
5 34 35 16:41.3 5405 Harrison lvers
6 35 36 16:41.7 5410 Elijah Vincent-Tooth
7 62 17:12.7 5400 Kyle Colburn
8 72 17:22.4 5402 Nicholas Erwin
9 84 17511 5413 Connor Bonney
10 89 18:02.3 5417 Kudakwashe Mutambi
11 101 18:22.8 5403 Denzil Perkins
12 108 18:34.4 5408 Nathan Chung
13 112 18:42.6 5404 Jakory Blanco
Sum Places 139
Points 6
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

IGS
15 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

16 Years Position
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14
Sum Places
Points

Place

15
32
47
50
51

199

Place
25
45
46
47
49
52

264

Overall
4
15
32
49
61
62
75
79
96
97
102
103
116
117
143

Overall
26
64
66
67
72
81
88
89
90
93
96

101
115
118

Time

13:15.5
14:02.8
14:49.2
15:22.8
15:50.9
15:51.6
16:09.5
16:19.6
16:48.4
16:51.6
17:01.4
17:03.5
17:44.4
17:44.7
21:45.9

Time

23:00.8
24:53.9
24:56.2
24:59.3
25:07.3
25:41.2
26:06.3
26:07.6
26:09.4
26:29.5
26:40.1
26:52.1
27:55.2
28:17.1

Bib No
5500
5502
5509
5515
5503
5512
5510
5505
5506
5507
5504
5513
5501
5511
5516

Bib No
5605
5600
5607
5611
5610
5601
5609
5615
5604
5616
5613
5602
5614
5603

Competitor

Jack Partrige
Joseph Gehrke
Sebastien Carvolth
Tom Liu

Aidan Eassie
Darryl Barton
Dylan Eassie
Jared Blauw
James Cartwright
William Moffatt

Malique Douthat-Sjoberg

Sam Fox
Isaac Bracker
Darryl Barton

Isaac Hou

Competitor

Jay Csurhes
Ryan Trace
Cooper Nichols
Prasiddha Paudyal
Daniel Young
Jai Jorgensen
Shaun McPhail
Louis Baker
Justin Greenland
Mitchell Harsant
Tyler Brown
Aidan Cusworth
Nicholas Meek

Joseph Massey
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
IGS
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 1 1 19:05.8 5711 Allen Dennis
2 32 34 22:345 5703 Calum Livingstone
3 35 37 22:39.9 5705 Ciaran Fox
4 37 40 22:445 5708 Peter Birrell
5 42 46 22:59.9 5704 Bradley Koch
6 49 66 23:51.9 5709 William Neumann
7 98 24:57.2 5713 Jordan Carriera
8 113 25:38.1 5707 Benjamin Piper
9 129 26:20.7 5700 Alexander Dobson
10 132 26:22.5 5706 Tristan Gelderblom
11 139 26:41.1 5701 Lachlan McGowan
12 140 26:43.3 5710 William Smith
13 168 29:10.5 5715 Thomas Malcom
14 174 33:59.7 5714 Bill Li
Sum Places 196
Points 3
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

14 Years Position
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16
Sum Places
Points

Place
21
36
40
44
45
54

240

Place
6

11

13

18

30

47

125

Overall
21
39
47
55
57
75
91

126
130
137
149
151
152
155
156

Overall
6
11
13
18
31
51
56
76
87
97
100
124
129
135
136
140

Time

11:06.2
11:36.3
11:43.9
11:50.6
11:52.2
12:10.7
12:28.6
13:12.4
13:23.1
13:33.4
14:08.7
14:28.4
14:28.6
14:54.1
16:30.4

Time

14:55.7
15:17.6
15:25.7
15:45.3
16:27.7
17:01.2
17:08.5
17:28.3
17:56.3
18:21.1
18:22.6
19:09.3
19:30.9
20:09.5
20:10.9
20:26.8

Bib No
6305
6301
6303
6300
6302
6306
6304
6307
6308
6316
6312
6309
6311
6310
6313

Bib No
6400
6401
6410
6406
6405
6404
6417
6402
6414
6411
6403
6407
6412
6415
6409
6408

Competitor
Thomas Sands
Ethan Rigby
Angus Williams
Callum Turner
Ethan McNamara
Roman De Clara
Lachlan Cox
Jacob Gillam
Kyle Brady
Davis Jacobs

Thomas Connellan

William Brandt
Jesse Stuart
Clancy Thomas
Ted MacGinley

Competitor
Malachi Tuck
Henry Cliff
Patrick Dallimore
Samuel Rogers
Harrison Turner
Harry Blackmore
Samuel Klein
Harry Dixon
Oliver Evangelista
Luke Sedgman
Jonty Trethowan
Max Mason
Hamish Irvine
James Lean
Jack Presland
Julian Wishart
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
NC

15 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 2 2 12:46.6 6500 Connor Daniell
2 14 14 13:56.3 6502 Lachlan Hill-Lewis
3 22 22 14:28.5 6503 Michael Jones
4 25 25 14:33.7 6504 Leo De Clara
5 27 27 14:38.8 6501 Declan Cabot
6 35 35 14:55.2 6506 Tyler O'Keefe
7 58 15:39.1 6512 Liam Freeman
8 64 15:52.5 6507 Benjamin Brandt
9 66 15:53.3 6516 Willem Pfitzner
10 68 15:58.3 6505 Eamon Gerrad-Stace
11 69 16:03.3 6510 Jazz Born
12 71 16:04.5 6509 William Cartwright
13 98 16:54.9 6515 Tehi Nicholson
14 113 17:29.4 6508 Aiden Woolf
15 122 17:58.2 6518 Nicholas Bell
16 129 18:19.3 6511 Franz Wentzel
17 135 18:57.4 6513 Callum Dodds
18 139 20:32.4 6514 Rodin Martin
19 142 21:15.7 6519 Rory Dunn
20 144 22:24.1 6517 Danny Tang

Sum Places 125
Points 6
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
16 Years Position
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Sum Places

Points

Place
18
28
32
39
41
44

202

Overall
18
29
33
47
51
57
65
70
95
97

100
105
124

Time

22:25.8
23:06.4
23:16.3
24:00.6
24:08.6
24:21.4
24:54.1
25:03.2
26:31.9
26:40.4
26:48.7
27:02.3
29:41.7

Bib No
6602
6615
6600
6608
6609
6603
6604
6605
6612
6607
6611
6613
6610

Competitor
Maurece Jackson
Harrison Rigby
Yideg Nethery
Jacob Krayem
Max Williams
Patrick Cabot
Hugo Allen
Thomas Muellegger
Callum McArthur
Thomas Raymond
Izaac Fiorini

Kobie Smith
Connor Chistiakoff
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

NC
Open Position
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28
Sum Places
Points

Place

13
34
43
45

148

Overall

14
36
47
51
58
64
84
89
94
96
97

123

125

127

130

133

135

147

150

152

161

162

167

169

170

173

Time

19:55.7
19:55.8
21:08.6
22:38.8
23:00.9
23:13.3
23:32.9
23:48.6
24:30.9
24:42.9
24:54.1
24:55.8
24:56.4
26:04.1
26:08.4
26:13.4
26:22.3
26:26.2
26:29.2
27:08.3
27:11.3
27:18.1
27:53.6
27:56.6
28:38.4
29:55.8
30:13.2
31:40.6

Bib No
6701
6700
6702
6729
6711
6705
6719
6707
6708
6706
6712
6715
6710
6718
6722
6723
6716
6724
6725
6709
6704
6721
6713
6727
6714
6728
6726
6703

Competitor
Stephen Lean
Nelson Birogi
Oliver Diggles
Declan Kenny
Callum Rorison

Flynn Morgan-Smith

Riley Blythe
Thomas Mennes
Hayden Cotter
Dylan Chistiakoff
Ethan Irvine
Noah Robertson
Samuel Wiseman
Elliot Shepherd
Jonas Pascoe
William Teen
Nicholas Blyth
Bailee Robinson
Gus Pfitzner
Robert Kingston
Tyler Trethowan
Sebastian Horder
William Clarke
Harry Jennings
Ryley Robertson
Riley Riordan
Samuel Strevens

William Harris

Page 27 of 33



2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

TGS
13 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place

30
32
33
48
51

199

Overall

30
33
35
62
67
68
85
93
101
102
103
106
114
135
140
141
143
154

Time

10:30.3
11:21.1
11:25.6
11:29.8
11:57.1
12:02.3
12:03.7
12:21.1
12:30.2
12:35.9
12:37.1
12:37.3
12:40.1
12:50.3
13:31.8
13:40.7
13:43.8
13:46.7
14:35.5

Bib No
7301
7314
7308
7310
7304
7303
7313
7312
7317
7316
7315
7300
7305
7306
7319
7311
7307
7318
7411

Competitor
Jamie O'Shea
Luke Silver

Sam Gladwin
Byron Farrington
Tom Dwyer
Angus Clews

Ben Anderson
Scott Radford
Beau Campbell
Oliver Donaldson
James Lindemann
Reghan Bayles
Sam Hoffensetz
Harry Newnham
Oliver Lamble
Hugh Russell
Charles Rogers
Lachlan Brown
Campbell Chappel
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

TGS
14 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

15 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

Place
16
22
46
48
49
52

233

Place
17
31
48
52
53
54

255

Overall
16
22
49
52
55
66
90

109
115
117
123
125
127
133
134
143
146

Overall
17
31
50
72
73
78
80

105
108
121
123
130

Time

15:35.2
15:52.6
16:59.4
17:02.4
17:04.4
17:16.4
18:02.5
18:36.7
18:46.4
18:53.4
19:08.4
19:14.7
19:21.7
20:01.1
20:04.1
20:55.5
22:17.8

Time

14:08.5
14:49.0
15:24.9
16:04.6
16:05.4
16:14.4
16:20.6
17:08.3
17:18.3
17:56.1
17:59.2
18:19.9

Bib No
7309
7400
7417
7418
7402
7401
7405
7409
7416
7413
7407
7403
7414
7408
7404
7406
7415

Bib No
7500
7501
7514
7512
7503
7505
7509
7515
7502
7506
7504
7507

Competitor
Judd Rei
Paul Draheim
Josh Healy

Tom Russell
Harrison Hepner
Daniel Da Silva
Chad Carr
Thomas Sippel
James Darlington
Angus Maclean
Ben Dight

Dylan Locke
Goff Morgan
Lawson Herbert
Reuben Brown
Angus Maher

Competitor
Nick Coonan
Oscar Cass
Oliver Schubert
Jacob Bunt
Luke Harrison
Harry Maclean
Henry Wells

Joe Wood

Hugh McDonnell
Matthew Comino
Jack Dann
Archie Steele
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

TGS
16 Years Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Sum Places
Points
Open Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Sum Places
Points

Place
38
48
50
51
53
54

294

Place
14
33
40
48
50
54

239

Overall
43

68

75

80

82

98

109

Overall
15
35
44
61
69
99

104
105
114
118
122
134
145

Time

23:46.4
25:00.5
25:11.5
25:39.6
25:43.8
26:42.1
27:22.7

Time

21:11.5
22:37.8
22:51.2
23:39.7
23:57.8
24:57.9
25:03.2
25:04.4
25:40.4
25:51.5
25:58.9
26:28.1
27:04.8

Bib No
7613
7603
7600
7612
7602
7614
7604

Bib No
7700
7609
7702
7601
7711
7705
7704
7703
7706
7713
7712
7715
7714

Competitor
Connor Mcleod
Calum Proctor
Alex Smith
Kodi Bailey
Mitchell Dight
Morgan Galvin

Sam Pegler

Competitor
Fynn Donaldson
Patrick McKay
Max Manassero

Dylan Walz

Matthew McNamara

Lawton Elliott
Tom Dearnaley
Harry Jensen
Tom Coonan
Riley Morrison
Josiah Neal

Dion Shuttleworth

James Wyche
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
TSS

13 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 19 19 11:03.5 8308 Zachary Miller-Wright
2 24 24 11:09.5 8312 Charlie Coffey
3 25 25 11:11.3 8313 Hayden Carrigan
4 29 29 11:17.2 8310 Bryce Frohlich
5 39 44 11:40.3 8317 Daniel Maurice
6 43 53 11:49.3 8314 Thomas Mclnerney
7 58 11:54.2 8315 William Kelly
8 64 11:59.3 8300 Massimo Abela
9 76 12:14.8 8316 Joshua Waters
10 77 12:15.9 8309 Cristian Cartisano
11 79 12:17.7 8302 Guy Burdon
12 80 12:184 8311 Conna Watson
13 94 12:31.7 8301 Vincent Wilkie
14 104 12:38.7 8303 Hayden Wilson
15 105 12:38.8 8307 Harry Sullivan
16 122 13:05.2 8306 Will Marshall
17 123 13:05.9 8304 Joseph Atkinson
18 136 13:31.9 8305 Sam Sweetland

Sum Places 179
Points 5
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College

Report 6

TSS

14 Years Position
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Sum Places
Points

15 Years Position

© 00 N o O b~ W N PP

N
= O

12
Sum Places
Points

Place  Overall
5 5
19 19
27 27
31 32
38 39
43 45
50
58
59
60
61
73
77
78
92
96
105
142
163
5
Place  Overall
7 7
8 8
9 9
16 16
34 34
39 39
55
60
82
107
125
127
113
8

Time

14:49.4
15:48.9
16:01.1
16:29.6
16:45.2
16:54.3
16:59.5
17:10.6
17:11.4
17:11.9
17:12.3
17:24.2
17:29.4
17:33.2
18:09.9
18:20.5
18:30.5
20:36.9

Time

13:24.2
13:32.1
13:32.7
14:04.7
14:49.9
15:07.1
15:37.3
15:48.6
16:23.3
17:14.9
18:04.6
18:11.6

Bib No
8401
8412
8400
8403
8402
8409
8410
8411
8406
8416
8404
8405
8414
8408
8407
8415
8418
8413

Bib No
8501
8502
8500
8504
8507
8508
8509
8505
8510
8511
8513
8512

Competitor
Brayden Mercer
Jack McAuley
William Ell
Lachlan Free
Kade Aitchison
Daniel Gollan
Liam O'Connor
Will Mayne

Jock McCormack
Blake Raymond
Mackenzie Davis
Saxon Luke
Charlie Dawson
George Powell
Will Smith

Joe Madden
Jack Ware
Hamish Wright

Competitor
Diesel Donnelley
Charlie Blok
Hayden Atkinson
Max Eckersley

Nicholas Bevilacqua

Guy Gibson
Jack Coffey
Ethan Baker
Harry Stapleton
Lachlan Goldie
Connor Brown
Will Abbott
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2018 GPS Cross Country Championships - 13y to OPEN

Complete By College Report 6
TSS
16 Years Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 4 4 20:56.9 8600 Oliver Cronin
2 19 20 22:50.7 8601 Lewis Cole
3 30 31 23:09.1 8606 Ewan MacLeod
4 31 32 23:10.9 8607 Lachlan Graham
5 35 38 23:28.5 8604 James Nield
6 37 41 23:40.9 8602 Jordan Watson
7 53 24:14.2 8612 Hudson Faulkner
8 55 24:19.4 8610 James Smith
9 62 24:36.4 8608 Peter Wolfenden
10 83 25:44.1 8611 Mackenzie Branch
11 85 25:53.7 8603 Jordan Sergis
12 94 26:29.8 8609 Finn Smith
Sum Places 156
Points 5
Open Position Place Overall Time Bib No Competitor
1 15 16 21:12.8 8700 Harry Blok
2 17 18 21:33.1 8702 Harley Nielsen
3 18 19 21:36.9 8712 Sean Arthur
4 19 20 21:42.9 8716 Olliver Smith
5 25 27 22:05.5 8703 Yanis Benzenati
6 27 29 22:13.1 8708 Dylan Clough
7 39 22:41.5 8707 Joe Fuhrmann
8 43 22:49.6 8706 Jake Heck
9 48 23:01.4 8701 Hugo Burdon
10 49 23:02.4 8710 Lachlan Christie-Adams
11 54 23:21.8 8709 Hamish Dight
12 65 23:50.1 8713 Lochlan Patterson
13 75 24:16.1 8715 Connor O'Neill
14 109 25:16.8 8705 Hugo Sharples
Sum Places 121
Points 8
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